:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10269009

Oct 27, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 320,906 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 587005 - 0.019359711 ETH®
48.16 USD

2 587006 - 0.019370356 ETH®
48.18 USD

3 587072 - 0.019380372 ETH®
48.21 USD

4 587073 - 0.019335741 ETH®
48.10 USD

S 587074 - 0.019359180 ETH&®
48.16 USD

6 587075 - 0.019401602 ETH®
48.26 USD

7 587076 - 0.019346546 ETH®
48.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10269009
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/320906
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587005
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587006
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587072
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587073
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587074
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587075
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587076

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

°87077

587129

587132

587133

587134

587141

587144

Validator Id

837809

Amount

- 0.019318605
48.06 USD

- 0.019355788
48.15 USD

- 0.065359435
162.59 USD

- 0.065705004
163.45 USD

- 0.019344128
48.12 USD

- 0.019395944
48.25 USD

- 0.019453240
48.39 USD

- 0.019452691
48.39 USD

- 0.019409639
48.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.046362334
115.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587077
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587129
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587130
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587131
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587132
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587133
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587134
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587141
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/587144
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/837809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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